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Otvoreno Prvenstvo Bosne i Hercegovine
Sarajevo, 29. - 30.12.2023

€european aquatics

Disciplina 8 Muski, 400m MeSovito/Medley Otvoreno
29.12.2023. - 17:50 Rezultati Finale
Bosnia-Herzegovina Records 4:16.70 HAJDER, Ensar ZATU Essen (GER) 7.2.2015.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records 4:24.05 LEKIC, Jovan 22ABL Zrenjanin (SRB) 1.11.2019.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records 4:24.05 gEKIC, Jovan 22ABL Zrenjanin (SRB) 1.11.2019.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records 4:41.81 CEPRKALO, Mihajlo 22ABL Split (CRO) 2.11.2013.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records 5:12.30  LEKIC, Jovan 22ABL Zadar (CRO) 21.11.2015.
Bodova: FINA 2022
Rang G.R. Vreme RiBodova
Finale A
1. DRACIC, Kenan 06  Sport time - Sarajevo 4:27.66 675
50m: 27.73 27.73 150m: 1:31.98 33.46 250m: 2:48.13 41.82 350m: 3:58.71 30.73
100m: 58.52 30.79 200m: 2:06.31 34.33 300m: 3:27.98 39.85 400m: 4:27.66 28.95
2. SALISPAHIC, Affan 06 Bosna, SA 4:38.37 600
50m: 29.32 29.32 150m: 1:38.60 36.84 250m: 2:55.02 40.49 350m: 4:07.08 31.87
100m: 1:01.76 32.44 200m: 2:14.53 35.93 300m: 3:35.21 40.19 400m: 4:38.37 31.29
3. MAVRAKOVIC, Tarik 11  GKVS Sarajevo, SA 6:07.03 261
50m:; 40.70 40.70 150m: 2:16.86 47.26 250m: 3:54.10 47.14 350m: 5:25.29 42.52
100m: 1:29.60 48.90 200m: 3:06.96 50.10 300m: 4:42.77 48.67 400m: 6:07.03 41.74
4. REJC, Leon 09 Aqua, SA 6:10.97 253
50m: 39.25 39.25 150m: 2:13.85 48.34 250m:; 3:53.92 50.65 350m: 5:28.24 43.01
100m: 1:25.51 46.26 200m: 3:03.27 49.42 300m: 4:45.23 51.31 400m: 6:10.97 42.73
5. BEGOVIC, Denijal 12 Eko Sport 6:45.89 193
50m: 45.53 45.53 150m: 2:30.02 49.92 250m: 4:16.33 56.71 350m: 6:00.50 44.78
100m: 1:40.10 54.57 200m: 3:19.62 49.60 300m: 5:15.72 59.39 400m: 6:45.89 45.39
DNF VUKOJE, Jovan 05 KVS Leotar, TB
Finale B
9. ALIKALFIC, Danis 06 Velez, MO 5:06.57 449
50m: 34.01 34.01 150m: 1:49.97 37.61 250m: 3:11.69 44.10 350m: 4:30.85 36.48
100m: 1:12.36 38.35 200m: 2:27.59 37.62 300m: 3:54.37 42.68 400m: 5:06.57 35.72
10. KUNDACINA, Igor 08 KVS Leotar, TB 5:35.22 343
50m: 35.88 35.88 150m: 2:01.39 45.50 250m:; 3:33.59 50.04 350m: 4:58.98 38.69
100m: 1:15.89 40.01 200m: 2:43.55 42.16 300m: 4:20.29 46.70 400m: 5:35.22 36.24
11. ZUKIC, Tahir 10  Sport time - Sarajevo 5:38.52 333
50m: 36.74 36.74 150m: 2:01.00 41.64 250m: 3:34.31 52.28 350m: 5:02.92 37.09
100m: 1:19.36 42.62 200m: 2:42.03 41.03 300m: 4:25.83 51.52 400m: 5:38.52 35.60
12. SAMARDZIC, Petar 12  GKVS Sarajevo, SA 5:58.47 281
50m: 41.06 41.06 150m: 2:15.58 43.90 250m:  3:47.80 47.94 350m: 5:20.16 41.92
100m: 1:31.68 50.62 200m: 2:59.86 44.28 300m: 4:38.24 50.44 400m: 5:58.47 38.31
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